
2020.06.13-14 - 2020-06-13

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj Junior 736.8909 100.0000 %
2 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj Senior 687.9366 93.3566 % POLAND
3 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 622.7842 84.5151 % POLAND
4 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 488.1749 66.2479 % POLAND

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 737.2827 100.0000 % POLAND

2 Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor U PCC Min 712.9337 96.6975 %

3 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min Senior 586.1424 79.5004 %
4 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min Senior 320.3078 43.4444 % POLAND

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min Senior 720.8163 100.0000 %
2 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 652.9023 90.5782 % POLAND
3 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min Super Senior 490.0537 67.9859 % POLAND
4 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 470.0155 65.2060 %
5 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 451.1136 62.5837 %
6 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 439.4149 60.9607 % POLAND
7 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min Senior 437.9792 60.7616 % POLAND
8 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min Senior 434.5257 60.2824 % POLAND
9 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 430.3630 59.7049 % POLAND
10 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 396.9624 55.0712 %
11 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 373.8932 51.8708 %
12 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 367.1034 50.9288 % POLAND
13 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 364.6030 50.5820 % POLAND
14 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 361.0299 50.0863 % POLAND
15 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 353.6955 49.0687 % POLAND
16 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 341.9021 47.4326 %
17 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min Super Senior 323.4699 44.8755 %
18 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 321.9508 44.6648 %
19 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min Senior 308.6467 42.8191 % POLAND
20 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min Lady 298.6252 41.4288 %
21 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 295.4689 40.9909 % POLAND
22 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 295.1707 40.9495 % POLAND
23 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 281.9079 39.1095 % POLAND
24 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 245.6655 34.0816 % POL
25 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 235.5334 32.6759 %
26 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 225.5286 31.2879 %
27 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 201.7977 27.9957 % POLAND
28 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 189.5405 26.2953 % POLAND
29 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 171.4656 23.7877 %
30 Lech, Rafał LECH U P Min 148.1200 20.5489 %
31 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min Lady 138.6036 19.2287 % POLAND
32 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min Super Senior 130.6156 18.1205 % POLAND
33 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min Lady 116.0038 16.0934 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min POLAND

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match

Pts
Match % Region



1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min Senior 760.0000 100.0000 % POLAND

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 746.6841 100.0000 %
2 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 584.9282 78.3368 % POLAND
3 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 561.7141 75.2278 %
4 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min Lady 558.4751 74.7940 % POLAND
5 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 493.8712 66.1419 %
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2020.06.13-14 - 2020-06-13

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj Junior 716.7708 100.0000 %
2 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj Senior 670.2487 93.5095 % POLAND
3 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 666.8172 93.0307 % POLAND

4 Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor U PCC Min 646.5591 90.2044 %

5 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 611.0254 85.2470 % POLAND
6 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min Senior 557.1788 77.7346 %
7 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min Senior 526.4104 73.4419 %
8 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 520.6947 72.6445 %
9 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 507.6568 70.8255 % POLAND
10 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 479.2287 66.8594 % POLAND
11 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 403.8427 56.3420 % POLAND
12 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 391.1856 54.5761 %
13 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min Lady 386.6723 53.9464 % POLAND
14 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min Senior 377.3922 52.6517 % POLAND
15 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min Super Senior 377.3549 52.6465 % POLAND
16 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 368.2735 51.3795 %
17 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 350.3023 48.8723 %
18 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 345.0896 48.1450 % POLAND
19 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 345.0560 48.1404 %
20 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min Senior 338.8412 47.2733 % POLAND
21 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min Senior 334.7215 46.6985 % POLAND
22 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 333.0346 46.4632 % POLAND
23 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 307.5316 42.9052 %
24 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min Senior 292.6002 40.8220 % POLAND
25 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 288.2788 40.2191 %
26 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 287.6640 40.1333 % POLAND
27 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 280.8736 39.1860 % POLAND
28 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 275.1816 38.3919 % POLAND
29 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 272.2967 37.9894 % POLAND
30 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 266.7060 37.2094 %
31 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min Super Senior 250.8984 35.0040 %
32 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 247.5081 34.5310 %
33 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min Senior 242.6091 33.8475 % POLAND
34 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min Lady 237.1845 33.0907 %
35 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 227.9349 31.8002 % POLAND
36 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 216.4965 30.2044 % POLAND
37 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 213.7849 29.8261 % POLAND
38 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 190.0385 26.5131 % POL
39 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 183.3893 25.5855 %
40 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 181.9394 25.3832 %
41 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 155.0512 21.6319 % POLAND
42 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 150.5336 21.0016 % POLAND
43 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 134.7252 18.7961 %
44 Lech, Rafał LECH U P Min 122.1953 17.0480 %
45 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min Lady 104.7905 14.6198 % POLAND
46 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min Super Senior 100.0317 13.9559 % POLAND
47 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min Lady 92.1393 12.8548 %
48 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
49 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min POLAND
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2020.06.13-14 - Tor 1 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 142 0 19.21 7.3920 150.0000 100.00 %
2 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj 133 10 19.73 6.2342 126.5052 84.34 %
3 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 135 10 22.87 5.4657 110.9109 73.94 %
4 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 129 20 26.64 4.0916 83.0276 55.35 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Popiołek, Grzegorz U PCC Min 146 0 22.74 6.4204 150.0000 100.00 %
2 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 146 0 23.28 6.2715 146.5206 97.68 %
3 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 116 20 20.26 4.7384 110.7033 73.80 %
4 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min 132 80 48.27 1.0773 25.1684 16.78 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min 132 0 21.18 6.2323 150.0000 100.00 %
2 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 142 0 29.16 4.8697 117.2045 78.14 %
3 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 120 20 21.36 4.6816 112.6788 75.12 %
4 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 142 0 35.60 3.9888 96.0023 64.00 %
5 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 134 0 36.07 3.7150 89.4133 59.61 %
6 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min 124 20 28.89 3.5999 86.6421 57.76 %
7 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 125 30 27.63 3.4383 82.7534 55.17 %
8 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 148 0 43.96 3.3667 81.0303 54.02 %
9 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min 139 10 39.11 3.2984 79.3862 52.92 %
10 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min 130 0 40.48 3.2115 77.2941 51.53 %
11 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min 125 10 35.84 3.2087 77.2277 51.49 %
12 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 143 10 42.45 3.1331 75.4080 50.27 %
13 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min 131 10 38.65 3.1307 75.3493 50.23 %
14 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 148 0 47.49 3.1164 75.0072 50.00 %
15 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 127 10 39.26 2.9801 71.7264 47.82 %
16 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 128 20 42.36 2.5496 61.3636 40.91 %
17 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 139 10 50.99 2.5299 60.8903 40.59 %
18 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 135 10 49.51 2.5247 60.7660 40.51 %
19 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 132 0 52.78 2.5009 60.1933 40.13 %
20 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 114 20 38.49 2.4422 58.7791 39.19 %
21 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 127 10 53.80 2.1747 52.3416 34.89 %
22 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 115 30 39.52 2.1508 51.7661 34.51 %
23 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 131 10 57.06 2.1206 51.0384 34.03 %
24 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min 118 20 51.08 1.9186 46.1762 30.78 %
25 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 126 20 57.52 1.8428 44.3537 29.57 %
26 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 129 30 56.10 1.7647 42.4733 28.32 %
27 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 115 70 34.82 1.2924 31.1048 20.74 %
28 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 115 50 57.88 1.1230 27.0289 18.02 %
29 Lech, Rafał U P Min 91 60 32.16 0.9639 23.2001 15.47 %
30 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min 98 60 56.02 0.6783 16.3261 10.88 %
31 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min 101 70 57.20 0.5420 13.0439 8.70 %
32 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min 96 80 73.19 0.2186 5.2615 3.51 %
33 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 100 110 36.54 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min 111 70 32.96 1.2439 150.0000 100.00 %



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 140 0 26.64 5.2553 150.0000 100.00 %
2 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 129 10 24.85 4.7887 136.6841 91.12 %
3 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 114 20 22.91 4.1030 117.1117 78.07 %
4 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 145 10 33.45 4.0359 115.1954 76.80 %
5 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min 127 10 34.74 3.3679 96.1288 64.09 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.43 samsung) at 2020-06-14 23:56 +0200



2020.06.13-14 - Tor 1 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Bajerowski, Tomasz 8 U P Min 21 8 1 - - - - 40.48 3.2115 06-14 15:31
Bladowski, Krzysztof 1 U P Min 15 7 - 8 - - - 73.19 0.2186 06-13 09:38
Brzostowski, Kamil 8 U P Min 19 10 - 1 - 2 - 27.63 3.4383 06-14 15:34
Chojnowski, Dawid 8 U O Maj 24 5 1 - - - - 19.21 7.3920 06-14 15:36
Chojnowski, Łukasz 8 U S Maj 29 - - 1 - - - 33.45 4.0359 06-14 15:43
Ciołkowski, Jacek 6 U P Min 17 11 - 2 - - - 51.08 1.9186 06-14 11:24
Dudziński, Marcin 7 U S Min 17 9 2 2 - - - 22.91 4.1030 06-14 13:40
Fedorowski, Dariusz 4 U P Min 24 3 - 3 - - - 56.10 1.7647 06-13 14:29
Filipiak, Remigiusz 7 U O Maj 17 10 2 1 1 - - 26.64 4.0916 06-14 13:54
Frost, Zbigniew 6 U PO Min 19 5 1 5 - 2 - 32.96 1.2439 06-14 11:14
Grabowski, Jacek 5 U P Min 29 1 - - - - - 43.96 3.3667 06-14 09:38
Hoczyk, Andrzej 7 U S Min 21 8 - 1 - - - 24.85 4.7887 06-14 13:48
Jaguszewski, Andrzej 5 U P Min 20 5 - 5 - - - 57.88 1.1230 06-14 09:27
Jarząbek, Maciej 7 U PCC Min 28 2 - - - - - 23.28 6.2715 06-14 13:51
Kaczmarek, Ewa 2 U P Min 23 5 1 1 - - - 38.65 3.1307 06-13 11:20
Kaczmarek, Wojciech 2 U P Min 20 8 1 1 - - - 35.84 3.2087 06-13 11:17
Kalinowski, Kamil 3 U P Min 22 5 2 1 - - - 53.80 2.1747 06-14 05:22
Kawuza, Piotr 6 U P Min 23 6 1 - - - - 36.07 3.7150 06-14 11:00
Kicerman, Jacek 2 U P Min 20 8 - 2 - - - 28.89 3.5999 06-13 11:23
Kochanowicz, Marcin 1 U P Min 21 3 1 5 - 2 - 34.82 1.2924 06-13 09:30
Kostecki, Rafał 6 U P Min 23 3 2 2 - - - 57.52 1.8428 06-14 11:20
Kowalkowski, Michał 1 U P Min 24 2 2 2 - - - 42.36 2.5496 06-13 09:34
Kraft, Marcin 6 U P Min 26 3 - 1 - - - 50.99 2.5299 06-14 11:03
Kubaszak, Olgierd 2 U P Min 20 4 3 3 - - - 39.52 2.1508 06-13 11:30
Kwiatkowski, Filip 6 U P Min 25 3 1 1 - - - 49.51 2.5247 06-14 11:11
Lech, Rafał LECH 8 U P Min 11 11 3 5 - 1 - 32.16 0.9639 06-14 15:47
Leoniec, Jarosław 6 U P Min 29 1 - - - - - 47.49 3.1164 06-14 11:06
Minkowski, Adam 4 U P Min 19 8 1 2 - - - 21.36 4.6816 06-14 21:33
Mirys, Rafał 8 U P Min 18 3 1 8 1 2 - 36.54 0.0000 06-14 15:50
Murzydło, Małgorzata 7 U S Min 21 7 1 1 - - - 34.74 3.3679 06-14 13:44
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U P Min 26 3 - 1 - - - 39.11 3.2984 06-13 11:11
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U PCC Min 24 4 - 2 - 6 - 48.27 1.0773 06-13 11:38
Nikołajuk, Janusz 5 U P Min 22 7 - 1 - - - 57.06 2.1206 06-14 09:30
Nowaczyk, Piotr 2 U P Min 26 4 - - - - - 29.16 4.8697 06-13 11:14
Ostrzycki, Jacek 8 U P Min 22 7 1 - - - - 21.18 6.2323 06-14 15:22
Piotrowski, Konrad 2 U P Min 22 7 1 - - - - 52.78 2.5009 06-13 11:27

Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor 6 U PCC Min 28 2 - - - - - 22.74 6.4204 06-14 11:16

Rodzevič, Andrzej 4 U P Min 22 5 2 1 - - - 39.26 2.9801 06-13 14:25
Ruciński, Adam 5 U P Min 26 4 - - - - - 35.60 3.9888 06-14 09:35
Różycki, Jarosław 6 U P Min 18 7 3 2 - - - 38.49 2.4422 06-14 10:58
Talaśka, Marcin 7 U S Min 25 5 - - - - - 26.64 5.2553 06-14 13:57
Tokarczyk, Jarek 5 U P Min 28 1 - 1 - - - 42.45 3.1331 06-14 09:22
Tomczak, Andrzej 2 U PCC Min 16 12 - 2 - - - 20.26 4.7384 06-13 11:42
Wardęcki, Adam 1 U O Maj 21 7 1 1 - - - 22.87 5.4657 06-13 09:42
Warno-Pusch, Ewa 4 U P Min 15 7 2 6 - - - 56.02 0.6783 06-13 14:22
Zaworski, Radosław 8 U O Maj 21 6 2 1 - - - 19.73 6.2342 06-14 15:24
Śliwińska, Małgorzata 4 U P Min 17 5 1 7 - - - 57.20 0.5420 06-13 14:18
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2020.06.13-14 - Tor 2 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 46 0 15.34 2.9987 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj 45 0 17.07 2.6362 43.9558 87.91 %
3 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 43 10 18.83 1.7525 29.2214 58.44 %
4 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 43 10 24.75 1.3333 22.2319 44.46 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 42 0 8.37 5.0179 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Popiołek, Grzegorz U PCC Min 44 0 9.59 4.5881 45.7173 91.43 %
3 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 46 0 13.69 3.3601 33.4812 66.96 %
4 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min 48 0 20.84 2.3033 22.9504 45.90 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min 46 0 19.07 2.4122 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 46 0 21.49 2.1405 44.3695 88.74 %
3 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min 44 0 22.48 1.9573 40.5713 81.14 %
4 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 44 0 26.46 1.6629 34.4688 68.94 %
5 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min 46 0 27.88 1.6499 34.2001 68.40 %
6 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 37 10 17.24 1.5661 32.4631 64.93 %
7 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 44 0 28.11 1.5653 32.4455 64.89 %
8 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 40 0 27.84 1.4368 29.7820 59.56 %
9 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min 46 0 32.02 1.4366 29.7783 59.56 %
10 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 50 0 36.01 1.3885 28.7813 57.56 %
11 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 44 0 31.69 1.3885 28.7802 57.56 %
12 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 42 0 30.97 1.3562 28.1107 56.22 %
13 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 48 0 36.53 1.3140 27.2367 54.47 %
14 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min 42 0 40.54 1.0360 21.4748 42.95 %
15 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 48 0 48.49 0.9899 20.5188 41.04 %
16 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 46 0 47.87 0.9609 19.9185 39.84 %
17 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 40 0 42.91 0.9322 19.3225 38.65 %
18 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 41 10 40.87 0.7585 15.7224 31.44 %
19 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 43 10 44.32 0.7446 15.4339 30.87 %
20 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 40 20 29.96 0.6676 13.8373 27.67 %
21 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 38 20 42.47 0.4238 8.7852 17.57 %
22 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 34 20 37.11 0.3773 7.8199 15.64 %
23 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 40 20 59.55 0.3359 6.9616 13.92 %
24 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 39 10 88.58 0.3274 6.7862 13.57 %
25 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 36 30 23.88 0.2513 5.2081 10.42 %
26 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min 40 30 49.46 0.2022 4.1909 8.38 %
27 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min 33 30 50.49 0.0594 1.2316 2.46 %
28 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min 31 30 61.85 0.0162 0.3351 0.67 %
29 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 40 150 29.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
30 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min 30 40 37.75 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
31 Lech, Rafał U P Min 30 40 45.57 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
32 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 31 40 47.70 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min 18 70 63.12 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min 46 0 29.96 1.5354 50.0000 100.00 %



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 46 0 25.39 1.8117 50.0000 100.00 %
2 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 45 10 19.75 1.7722 48.9075 97.82 %
3 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 42 10 21.50 1.4884 41.0758 82.15 %
4 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min 46 0 31.06 1.4810 40.8725 81.75 %
5 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 40 20 17.88 1.1186 30.8701 61.74 %
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2020.06.13-14 - Tor 2 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Bajerowski, Tomasz 8 U P Min 8 1 1 - - - - 22.48 1.9573 06-14 16:04
Bladowski, Krzysztof 1 U P Min 6 - - 4 - - - 37.75 0.0000 06-13 09:56
Brzostowski, Kamil 8 U P Min 6 2 1 1 - - - 17.24 1.5661 06-14 16:06
Chojnowski, Dawid 8 U O Maj 8 1 1 - - - - 15.34 2.9987 06-14 16:07
Chojnowski, Łukasz 8 U S Maj 8 - 1 1 - - - 21.50 1.4884 06-14 16:09
Ciołkowski, Jacek 6 U P Min 6 1 - 3 - - - 50.49 0.0594 06-14 11:50
Dudziński, Marcin 7 U S Min 9 - - 1 - - - 19.75 1.7722 06-14 14:19
Fedorowski, Dariusz 4 U P Min 8 - - 2 - - - 59.55 0.3359 06-13 14:39
Filipiak, Remigiusz 7 U O Maj 7 2 - 1 - - - 24.75 1.3333 06-14 14:14
Frost, Zbigniew 6 U PO Min 9 - 1 - - - - 29.96 1.5354 06-14 11:42
Grabowski, Jacek 5 U P Min 8 - - 2 - - - 29.96 0.6676 06-14 09:50
Hoczyk, Andrzej 7 U S Min 8 2 - - - - - 25.39 1.8117 06-14 14:09
Jaguszewski, Andrzej 5 U P Min 9 1 - - - - - 48.49 0.9899 06-14 09:57
Jarząbek, Maciej 7 U PCC Min 7 2 1 - - - - 8.37 5.0179 06-14 14:11
Kaczmarek, Ewa 2 U P Min 8 - - 2 - 1 - 49.46 0.2022 06-13 12:10
Kaczmarek, Wojciech 2 U P Min 6 4 - - - - - 40.54 1.0360 06-13 11:54
Kalinowski, Kamil 3 U P Min 9 - 1 - - - - 47.87 0.9609 06-13 13:53
Kawuza, Piotr 6 U P Min 7 - 1 2 - 1 - 23.88 0.2513 06-14 11:34
Kicerman, Jacek 2 U P Min 8 2 - - - - - 27.88 1.6499 06-13 11:59
Kochanowicz, Marcin 1 U P Min 8 2 - - - - - 21.49 2.1405 06-13 09:48
Kostecki, Rafał 6 U P Min 6 - 1 3 - 1 - 47.70 0.0000 06-14 11:47
Kowalkowski, Michał 1 U P Min 7 1 1 1 - - - 88.58 0.3274 06-13 09:51
Kraft, Marcin 6 U P Min 6 3 1 - - - - 42.91 0.9322 06-14 11:36
Kubaszak, Olgierd 2 U P Min 7 3 - - - - - 28.11 1.5653 06-13 12:05
Kwiatkowski, Filip 6 U P Min 9 1 - - - - - 36.53 1.3140 06-14 11:41
Lech, Rafał LECH 8 U P Min 6 - - 4 - - - 45.57 0.0000 06-14 16:12
Leoniec, Jarosław 6 U P Min 7 1 2 - - - - 27.84 1.4368 06-14 11:38
Minkowski, Adam 4 U P Min 8 1 1 - - - - 31.69 1.3885 06-13 14:44
Mirys, Rafał 8 U P Min 7 1 - 2 - - - 42.47 0.4238 06-14 16:15
Murzydło, Małgorzata 7 U S Min 8 2 - - - - - 31.06 1.4810 06-14 14:06
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U P Min 9 - 1 - - - - 32.02 1.4366 06-13 11:56
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U PCC Min 9 1 - - - - - 20.84 2.3033 06-13 12:15
Nikołajuk, Janusz 5 U P Min 6 3 1 - - 15 - 29.00 0.0000 06-14 10:01
Nowaczyk, Piotr 2 U P Min 7 2 1 - - - - 30.97 1.3562 06-13 11:51
Ostrzycki, Jacek 8 U P Min 9 - 1 - - - - 19.07 2.4122 06-14 16:13
Piotrowski, Konrad 2 U P Min 8 1 - 1 - - - 44.32 0.7446 06-13 12:02

Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor 6 U PCC Min 8 1 1 - - - - 9.59 4.5881 06-14 11:45

Rodzevič, Andrzej 4 U P Min 6 1 1 2 - - - 37.11 0.3773 06-13 14:41
Ruciński, Adam 5 U P Min 10 - - - - - - 36.01 1.3885 06-14 10:02
Różycki, Jarosław 6 U P Min 8 1 1 - - - - 26.46 1.6629 06-14 11:52
Talaśka, Marcin 7 U S Min 8 - - 2 - - - 17.88 1.1186 06-14 14:17
Tokarczyk, Jarek 5 U P Min 8 - 1 1 - - - 40.87 0.7585 06-14 09:54
Tomczak, Andrzej 2 U PCC Min 8 2 - - - - - 13.69 3.3601 06-13 12:08
Wardęcki, Adam 1 U O Maj 7 2 - 1 - - - 18.83 1.7525 06-13 09:59
Warno-Pusch, Ewa 4 U P Min 6 - 1 3 - - - 61.85 0.0162 06-13 14:46
Zaworski, Radosław 8 U O Maj 7 2 1 - - - - 17.07 2.6362 06-14 15:58
Śliwińska, Małgorzata 4 U P Min 3 1 - 6 - 1 - 63.12 0.0000 06-13 14:34
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Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 107 0 19.08 5.6080 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 109 0 19.62 5.5556 108.9720 99.07 %
3 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj 103 0 23.58 4.3681 85.6802 77.89 %
4 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 73 60 21.59 0.6021 11.8108 10.74 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Popiołek, Grzegorz U PCC Min 104 0 19.54 5.3224 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 104 0 20.62 5.0436 104.2386 94.76 %
3 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 98 0 21.43 4.5730 94.5122 85.92 %
4 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min 101 20 32.78 2.4710 51.0693 46.43 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 106 0 26.21 4.0443 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 86 0 24.27 3.5435 96.3790 87.62 %
3 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min 98 0 33.80 2.8994 78.8612 71.69 %
4 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min 96 20 29.19 2.6036 70.8163 64.38 %
5 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 100 0 39.81 2.5119 68.3222 62.11 %
6 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min 91 10 32.27 2.5101 68.2716 62.07 %
7 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 95 10 35.36 2.4038 65.3823 59.44 %
8 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min 101 10 38.49 2.3643 64.3054 58.46 %
9 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 96 20 35.33 2.1511 58.5092 53.19 %
10 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 90 0 45.38 1.9833 53.9426 49.04 %
11 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min 99 10 46.64 1.9082 51.9021 47.18 %
12 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 90 30 32.23 1.8616 50.6343 46.03 %
13 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 92 20 38.84 1.8538 50.4205 45.84 %
14 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 99 10 49.49 1.7983 48.9132 44.47 %
15 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 88 20 39.60 1.7172 46.7055 42.46 %
16 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 91 40 30.50 1.6721 45.4804 41.35 %
17 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 101 10 54.61 1.6664 45.3235 41.20 %
18 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 93 10 51.24 1.6198 44.0578 40.05 %
19 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min 90 20 44.52 1.5723 42.7658 38.88 %
20 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 88 20 43.84 1.5511 42.1883 38.35 %
21 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 86 20 47.40 1.3924 37.8721 34.43 %
22 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 86 20 47.69 1.3839 37.6418 34.22 %
23 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 88 30 44.10 1.3152 35.7720 32.52 %
24 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min 81 30 46.58 1.0949 29.7800 27.07 %
25 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min 89 30 57.16 1.0322 28.0746 25.52 %
26 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 81 30 50.14 1.0172 27.6656 25.15 %
27 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min 90 20 69.72 1.0040 27.3083 24.83 %
28 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 80 40 42.61 0.9387 25.5330 23.21 %
29 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 88 50 45.58 0.8337 22.6758 20.61 %
30 Lech, Rafał U P Min 72 60 41.85 0.2867 7.7990 7.09 %
31 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 73 60 50.32 0.2583 7.0268 6.39 %
32 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 63 90 46.82 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min 65 70 70.64 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min 104 0 29.79 3.4911 110.0000 100.00 %



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 102 0 27.64 3.6903 110.0000 100.00 %
2 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min 96 0 33.12 2.8986 86.3995 78.55 %
3 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 88 20 24.67 2.7564 82.1619 74.69 %
4 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 95 20 28.59 2.6233 78.1948 71.09 %
5 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 81 30 26.49 1.9253 57.3877 52.17 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.6.43 samsung) at 2020-06-14 23:57 +0200



2020.06.13-14 - Tor 3 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Bajerowski, Tomasz 8 U P Min 18 3 - 1 - - - 46.64 1.9082 06-14 16:26
Bladowski, Krzysztof 1 U P Min 16 3 1 2 - - - 69.72 1.0040 06-13 10:20
Brzostowski, Kamil 8 U P Min 20 2 - - - - - 26.21 4.0443 06-14 16:29
Chojnowski, Dawid 8 U O Maj 21 1 - - - - - 19.62 5.5556 06-14 16:31
Chojnowski, Łukasz 8 U S Maj 13 7 1 1 - 1 - 28.59 2.6233 06-14 16:33
Ciołkowski, Jacek 6 U P Min 14 3 2 3 - - - 46.58 1.0949 06-14 12:23
Dudziński, Marcin 7 U S Min 15 4 1 2 - - - 24.67 2.7564 06-14 14:46
Fedorowski, Dariusz 4 U P Min 19 2 - 1 - - - 54.61 1.6664 06-13 14:59
Filipiak, Remigiusz 7 U O Maj 11 3 3 5 - 1 - 21.59 0.6021 06-14 14:38
Frost, Zbigniew 6 U PO Min 19 3 - - - - - 29.79 3.4911 06-14 12:15
Grabowski, Jacek 5 U P Min 15 6 - 1 - - - 51.24 1.6198 06-14 10:22
Hoczyk, Andrzej 7 U S Min 18 4 - - - - - 27.64 3.6903 06-14 14:30
Jaguszewski, Andrzej 5 U P Min 12 4 1 5 - 1 - 50.32 0.2583 06-14 10:12
Jarząbek, Maciej 7 U PCC Min 19 3 - - - - - 20.62 5.0436 06-14 14:33
Kaczmarek, Ewa 2 U P Min 16 3 1 2 - - - 44.52 1.5723 06-13 12:43
Kaczmarek, Wojciech 2 U P Min 17 4 1 - - - - 33.80 2.8994 06-13 12:25
Kalinowski, Kamil 3 U P Min 13 5 - 4 - - - 42.61 0.9387 06-13 13:59
Kawuza, Piotr 6 U P Min 18 2 - 2 - - - 35.33 2.1511 06-14 12:01
Kicerman, Jacek 2 U P Min 16 3 2 1 - - - 32.27 2.5101 06-13 12:32
Kochanowicz, Marcin 1 U P Min 15 4 1 2 - - - 43.84 1.5511 06-13 10:24
Kostecki, Rafał 6 U P Min 13 5 1 3 - - - 50.14 1.0172 06-14 12:20
Kowalkowski, Michał 1 U P Min 14 6 - 2 - 1 - 44.10 1.3152 06-13 10:07
Kraft, Marcin 6 U P Min 17 1 - 4 - 1 - 45.58 0.8337 06-14 12:06
Kubaszak, Olgierd 2 U P Min 14 6 2 - - - - 45.38 1.9833 06-13 12:51
Kwiatkowski, Filip 6 U P Min 14 5 1 2 - - - 47.40 1.3924 06-14 12:13
Lech, Rafał LECH 8 U P Min 12 4 - 6 - - - 41.85 0.2867 06-14 16:37
Leoniec, Jarosław 6 U P Min 18 3 - 1 - - - 49.49 1.7983 06-14 12:10
Minkowski, Adam 4 U P Min 12 8 2 - - - - 24.27 3.5435 06-13 15:04
Mirys, Rafał 8 U P Min 13 7 - 2 - - - 47.69 1.3839 06-14 16:45
Murzydło, Małgorzata 7 U S Min 16 5 1 - - - - 33.12 2.8986 06-14 14:49
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U P Min 19 2 - 1 - - - 38.49 2.3643 06-13 12:28
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U PCC Min 19 2 - 1 - 1 - 32.78 2.4710 06-13 12:46
Nikołajuk, Janusz 5 U P Min 9 6 - 7 - 2 - 46.82 0.0000 06-14 10:16
Nowaczyk, Piotr 2 U P Min 17 2 - 3 - 1 - 30.50 1.6721 06-13 12:49
Ostrzycki, Jacek 8 U P Min 18 2 - 2 - - - 29.19 2.6036 06-14 16:40
Piotrowski, Konrad 2 U P Min 17 5 - - - - - 39.81 2.5119 06-13 12:35

Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor 6 U PCC Min 19 3 - - - - - 19.54 5.3224 06-14 12:18

Rodzevič, Andrzej 4 U P Min 17 3 1 1 - - - 35.36 2.4038 06-13 15:01
Ruciński, Adam 5 U P Min 16 4 - 2 - - - 38.84 1.8538 06-14 10:20
Różycki, Jarosław 6 U P Min 16 3 1 2 - 1 - 32.23 1.8616 06-14 12:27
Talaśka, Marcin 7 U S Min 14 3 2 3 - - - 26.49 1.9253 06-14 14:41
Tokarczyk, Jarek 5 U P Min 15 4 1 2 - - - 39.60 1.7172 06-14 10:26
Tomczak, Andrzej 2 U PCC Min 16 6 - - - - - 21.43 4.5730 06-13 12:41
Wardęcki, Adam 1 U O Maj 19 3 - - - - - 19.08 5.6080 06-13 10:27
Warno-Pusch, Ewa 4 U P Min 17 1 1 3 - - - 57.16 1.0322 06-13 14:56
Zaworski, Radosław 8 U O Maj 15 7 - - - - - 23.58 4.3681 06-14 16:43
Śliwińska, Małgorzata 4 U P Min 11 3 1 7 - - - 70.64 0.0000 06-13 15:08
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2020.06.13-14 - Tor 4 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 127 0 27.81 4.5667 130.0000 100.00 %
2 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 124 0 30.79 4.0273 114.6443 88.19 %
3 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj 123 0 31.32 3.9272 111.7954 86.00 %
4 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 127 0 46.54 2.7288 77.6816 59.76 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Popiołek, Grzegorz U PCC Min 126 0 32.46 3.8817 130.0000 100.00 %
2 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 126 0 33.12 3.8043 127.4094 98.01 %
3 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 113 10 30.77 3.3474 112.1066 86.24 %
4 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min 126 20 67.76 1.5643 52.3907 40.30 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min 121 10 31.15 3.5634 130.0000 100.00 %
2 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 126 0 37.40 3.3690 122.9072 94.54 %
3 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 122 0 37.78 3.2292 117.8084 90.62 %
4 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 126 0 45.47 2.7711 101.0937 77.76 %
5 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 128 0 46.25 2.7676 100.9664 77.67 %
6 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 124 0 45.43 2.7295 99.5766 76.60 %
7 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 124 0 53.55 2.3156 84.4774 64.98 %
8 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min 117 10 50.19 2.1319 77.7759 59.83 %
9 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 122 0 57.33 2.1280 77.6348 59.72 %
10 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 117 10 51.28 2.0866 76.1227 58.56 %
11 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 124 0 60.82 2.0388 74.3796 57.22 %
12 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min 118 0 58.10 2.0310 74.0942 57.00 %
13 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min 118 0 59.99 1.9670 71.7599 55.20 %
14 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 122 0 62.55 1.9504 71.1559 54.74 %
15 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 116 0 60.43 1.9196 70.0300 53.87 %
16 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min 114 0 60.40 1.8874 68.8567 52.97 %
17 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 128 0 68.66 1.8643 68.0119 52.32 %
18 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 111 10 54.74 1.8451 67.3124 51.78 %
19 Lech, Rafał U P Min 105 10 54.74 1.7355 63.3136 48.70 %
20 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 113 10 59.74 1.7241 62.9000 48.38 %
21 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min 120 20 58.01 1.7238 62.8891 48.38 %
22 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 120 30 54.58 1.6490 60.1572 46.27 %
23 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 111 20 57.09 1.5940 58.1513 44.73 %
24 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 107 10 64.95 1.4935 54.4843 41.91 %
25 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 113 10 75.77 1.3594 49.5928 38.15 %
26 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 114 40 54.67 1.3536 49.3811 37.99 %
27 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min 110 0 84.62 1.2999 47.4240 36.48 %
28 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 110 20 89.92 1.0009 36.5144 28.09 %
29 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min 104 70 52.11 0.6525 23.8033 18.31 %
30 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 95 50 82.77 0.5437 19.8344 15.26 %
31 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 101 70 60.97 0.5084 18.5491 14.27 %
32 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min 102 60 88.57 0.4742 17.2998 13.31 %
33 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min 77 120 105.30 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min 124 0 43.42 2.8558 130.0000 100.00 %



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 117 10 32.02 3.3417 130.0000 100.00 %
2 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 109 10 37.52 2.6386 102.6487 78.96 %
3 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min 121 10 43.14 2.5730 100.0976 77.00 %
4 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 119 30 40.95 2.1734 84.5507 65.04 %
5 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 101 30 42.15 1.6845 65.5302 50.41 %
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2020.06.13-14 - Tor 4 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Bajerowski, Tomasz 8 U P Min 20 4 2 - - - - 60.40 1.8874 06-14 16:55
Bladowski, Krzysztof 1 U P Min 13 4 - 9 - 3 - 105.30 0.0000 06-13 10:39
Brzostowski, Kamil 8 U P Min 24 2 - - - - - 37.40 3.3690 06-14 16:58
Chojnowski, Dawid 8 U O Maj 23 3 - - - - - 27.81 4.5667 06-14 17:00
Chojnowski, Łukasz 8 U S Maj 23 1 - 2 - 1 - 40.95 2.1734 06-14 17:04
Ciołkowski, Jacek 6 U P Min 20 6 - - - - - 58.10 2.0310 06-14 12:55
Dudziński, Marcin 7 U S Min 18 6 1 1 - - - 37.52 2.6386 06-14 15:11
Fedorowski, Dariusz 4 U P Min 19 2 - 5 - 2 - 60.97 0.5084 06-13 15:16
Filipiak, Remigiusz 7 U O Maj 22 3 1 - - - - 30.79 4.0273 06-14 15:03
Frost, Zbigniew 6 U PO Min 23 3 - - - - - 43.42 2.8558 06-14 12:46
Grabowski, Jacek 5 U P Min 24 1 1 - - - - 60.82 2.0388 06-14 10:44
Hoczyk, Andrzej 7 U S Min 21 4 - 1 - - - 32.02 3.3417 06-14 15:18
Jaguszewski, Andrzej 5 U P Min 19 5 - 2 - - - 89.92 1.0009 06-14 10:52
Jarząbek, Maciej 7 U PCC Min 24 2 - - - - - 33.12 3.8043 06-14 14:59
Kaczmarek, Ewa 2 U P Min 19 3 - 4 1 2 - 52.11 0.6525 06-13 13:15
Kaczmarek, Wojciech 2 U P Min 20 6 - - - - - 59.99 1.9670 06-13 13:24
Kalinowski, Kamil 3 U P Min 19 3 3 1 - - - 64.95 1.4935 06-13 14:07
Kawuza, Piotr 6 U P Min 24 2 - - - - - 45.47 2.7711 06-14 13:03
Kicerman, Jacek 2 U P Min 21 4 - 1 - - - 50.19 2.1319 06-13 13:04
Kochanowicz, Marcin 1 U P Min 25 1 - - - - - 68.66 1.8643 06-13 10:44
Kostecki, Rafał 6 U P Min 17 3 1 5 - - - 82.77 0.5437 06-14 12:53
Kowalkowski, Michał 1 U P Min 25 1 - - - - - 46.25 2.7676 06-13 10:47
Kraft, Marcin 6 U P Min 24 - - 2 - 1 - 54.58 1.6490 06-14 12:39
Kubaszak, Olgierd 2 U P Min 22 2 1 1 - - - 51.28 2.0866 06-13 13:09
Kwiatkowski, Filip 6 U P Min 21 3 2 - - - - 60.43 1.9196 06-14 12:44
Lech, Rafał LECH 8 U P Min 17 6 2 1 - - - 54.74 1.7355 06-14 17:06
Leoniec, Jarosław 6 U P Min 22 4 - - - - - 57.33 2.1280 06-14 13:05
Minkowski, Adam 4 U P Min 23 2 1 - - - - 37.78 3.2292 06-13 15:23
Mirys, Rafał 8 U P Min 21 3 - 2 - 2 - 54.67 1.3536 06-14 17:15
Murzydło, Małgorzata 7 U S Min 23 2 - 1 - - - 43.14 2.5730 06-14 15:15
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U P Min 24 - - 2 - - - 58.01 1.7238 06-13 13:00
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U PCC Min 24 2 - - - 2 - 67.76 1.5643 06-13 13:18
Nikołajuk, Janusz 5 U P Min 19 6 - 1 - - - 75.77 1.3594 06-14 10:36
Nowaczyk, Piotr 2 U P Min 23 3 - - - - - 45.43 2.7295 06-13 13:21
Ostrzycki, Jacek 8 U P Min 23 2 - 1 - - - 31.15 3.5634 06-14 17:09
Piotrowski, Konrad 2 U P Min 22 4 - - - - - 62.55 1.9504 06-13 13:06

Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor 6 U PCC Min 24 2 - - - - - 32.46 3.8817 06-14 12:49

Rodzevič, Andrzej 4 U P Min 20 3 2 1 - 1 - 57.09 1.5940 06-13 15:20
Ruciński, Adam 5 U P Min 23 3 - - - - - 53.55 2.3156 06-14 10:40
Różycki, Jarosław 6 U P Min 20 4 1 1 - - - 59.74 1.7241 06-14 13:00
Talaśka, Marcin 7 U S Min 18 3 2 3 - - - 42.15 1.6845 06-14 15:07
Tokarczyk, Jarek 5 U P Min 19 5 1 1 - - - 54.74 1.8451 06-14 10:48
Tomczak, Andrzej 2 U PCC Min 19 6 - 1 - - - 30.77 3.3474 06-13 13:12
Wardęcki, Adam 1 U O Maj 23 3 - - - - - 46.54 2.7288 06-13 10:53
Warno-Pusch, Ewa 4 U P Min 18 6 2 - - - - 84.62 1.2999 06-13 15:30
Zaworski, Radosław 8 U O Maj 21 4 1 - - - - 31.32 3.9272 06-14 17:12
Śliwińska, Małgorzata 4 U P Min 18 4 - 4 - 2 - 88.57 0.4742 06-13 15:26
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2020.06.13-14 - Tor 5 - 2020-06-13

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj 149 0 23.23 6.4141 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 154 0 25.35 6.0750 151.5394 94.71 %
3 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 155 0 27.25 5.6881 141.8888 88.68 %
4 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 150 10 33.60 4.1667 103.9374 64.96 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Popiołek, Grzegorz U PCC Min 154 0 24.96 6.1699 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 156 0 27.13 5.7501 149.1141 93.20 %
3 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min 152 0 44.46 3.4188 88.6580 55.41 %
4 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 133 60 23.70 3.0802 79.8764 49.92 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min 144 0 31.90 4.5141 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 128 0 32.06 3.9925 141.5124 88.45 %
3 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 146 0 47.98 3.0429 107.8551 67.41 %
4 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min 142 0 46.70 3.0407 107.7754 67.36 %
5 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 150 10 50.66 2.7635 97.9515 61.22 %
6 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 152 0 55.98 2.7153 96.2407 60.15 %
7 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min 148 0 54.87 2.6973 95.6038 59.75 %
8 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 160 10 56.40 2.6596 94.2671 58.92 %
9 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 145 20 48.70 2.5667 90.9765 56.86 %
10 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min 131 10 47.40 2.5527 90.4805 56.55 %
11 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 148 20 50.92 2.5137 89.0984 55.69 %
12 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min 148 0 61.50 2.4065 85.2972 53.31 %
13 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 146 0 61.72 2.3655 83.8446 52.40 %
14 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 130 30 46.02 2.1730 77.0197 48.14 %
15 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 140 30 51.53 2.1347 75.6625 47.29 %
16 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 143 20 59.81 2.0565 72.8919 45.56 %
17 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 147 20 63.26 2.0076 71.1578 44.47 %
18 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min 136 20 58.53 1.9819 70.2470 43.90 %
19 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min 151 10 83.40 1.6906 59.9241 37.45 %
20 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 148 0 92.23 1.6047 56.8771 35.55 %
21 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 137 40 61.39 1.5801 56.0044 35.00 %
22 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 127 10 82.37 1.4204 50.3460 31.47 %
23 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 129 30 74.40 1.3306 47.1640 29.48 %
24 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min 125 30 74.81 1.2699 45.0103 28.13 %
25 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min 128 20 92.64 1.1658 41.3212 25.83 %
26 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 104 40 56.86 1.1256 39.8953 24.93 %
27 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 120 60 62.34 0.9625 34.1140 21.32 %
28 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 118 70 58.10 0.8262 29.2828 18.30 %
29 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 124 100 34.44 0.6969 24.7000 15.44 %
30 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 112 80 63.54 0.5036 17.8505 11.16 %
31 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 121 120 35.49 0.0282 0.9987 0.62 %
32 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min 61 230 27.26 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
33 Lech, Rafał U P Min 122 150 49.79 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min 154 0 34.26 4.4950 160.0000 100.00 %



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 148 10 30.91 4.4646 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min 152 0 41.67 3.6477 130.7254 81.70 %
3 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 135 20 34.19 3.3636 120.5421 75.34 %
4 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 152 10 44.48 3.1924 114.4099 71.51 %
5 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 143 10 51.32 2.5916 92.8763 58.05 %
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Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Bajerowski, Tomasz 8 U P Min 7 8 2 15 - 8 - 27.26 0.0000 06-14 14:04
Bladowski, Krzysztof 1 U P Min 29 2 - 1 - - - 83.40 1.6906 06-13 11:09
Brzostowski, Kamil 8 U P Min 23 2 - 7 - 5 - 35.49 0.0282 06-14 13:41
Chojnowski, Dawid 8 U O Maj 26 6 - - - - - 25.35 6.0750 06-14 13:43
Chojnowski, Łukasz 8 U S Maj 28 3 - 1 - - - 44.48 3.1924 06-14 13:46
Ciołkowski, Jacek 6 U P Min 26 6 - - - - - 61.50 2.4065 06-14 09:27
Dudziński, Marcin 7 U S Min 23 6 2 1 1 - - 34.19 3.3636 06-14 15:38
Fedorowski, Dariusz 4 U P Min 18 7 1 6 - 2 - 63.54 0.5036 06-13 12:04
Filipiak, Remigiusz 7 U O Maj 26 4 2 - 1 - - 33.60 4.1667 06-14 15:31
Frost, Zbigniew 6 U PO Min 30 1 1 - - - - 34.26 4.4950 06-14 09:44
Grabowski, Jacek 5 U P Min 26 4 1 1 - 1 - 59.81 2.0565 06-14 11:06
Hoczyk, Andrzej 7 U S Min 26 6 - - 1 - - 30.91 4.4646 06-14 15:50
Jaguszewski, Andrzej 5 U P Min 20 8 3 1 - - - 82.37 1.4204 06-14 11:12
Jarząbek, Maciej 7 U PCC Min 30 2 - - - - - 27.13 5.7501 06-14 15:47
Kaczmarek, Ewa 2 U P Min 23 7 - 2 - - - 58.53 1.9819 06-13 09:55
Kaczmarek, Wojciech 2 U P Min 20 10 1 1 - - - 47.40 2.5527 06-13 09:51
Kalinowski, Kamil 3 U P Min 17 4 7 4 - - - 56.86 1.1256 06-13 11:59
Kawuza, Piotr 6 U P Min 28 3 1 - 1 - - 50.66 2.7635 06-14 09:32
Kicerman, Jacek 2 U P Min 24 7 1 - - - - 46.70 3.0407 06-13 09:29
Kochanowicz, Marcin 1 U P Min 32 - - - 1 - - 56.40 2.6596 06-13 11:13
Kostecki, Rafał 6 U P Min 22 6 1 3 - - - 74.40 1.3306 06-14 09:50
Kowalkowski, Michał 1 U P Min 22 6 2 2 - 1 - 46.02 2.1730 06-13 11:16
Kraft, Marcin 6 U P Min 29 2 1 - - - - 55.98 2.7153 06-14 09:35
Kubaszak, Olgierd 2 U P Min 19 7 2 4 2 1 - 58.10 0.8262 06-13 09:37
Kwiatkowski, Filip 6 U P Min 19 8 1 4 - 2 - 62.34 0.9625 06-14 09:41
Lech, Rafał LECH 8 U P Min 18 10 2 2 - 13 - 49.79 0.0000 06-14 13:51
Leoniec, Jarosław 6 U P Min 26 5 - 1 1 - - 48.70 2.5667 06-14 09:38
Minkowski, Adam 4 U P Min 20 8 4 - - - - 32.06 3.9925 06-13 15:42
Mirys, Rafał 8 U P Min 26 2 1 3 1 - - 61.39 1.5801 06-14 14:06
Murzydło, Małgorzata 7 U S Min 29 2 1 - - - - 41.67 3.6477 06-14 15:41
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U P Min 26 6 - - - - - 54.87 2.6973 06-13 09:44
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U PCC Min 28 4 - - - - - 44.46 3.4188 06-13 09:58
Nikołajuk, Janusz 5 U P Min 26 6 - - - - - 92.23 1.6047 06-14 11:16
Nowaczyk, Piotr 2 U P Min 24 1 1 6 2 2 - 34.44 0.6969 06-13 10:04
Ostrzycki, Jacek 8 U P Min 24 8 - - - - - 31.90 4.5141 06-14 13:53
Piotrowski, Konrad 2 U P Min 25 7 - - - - - 61.72 2.3655 06-13 09:33

Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor 6 U PCC Min 29 3 - - - - - 24.96 6.1699 06-14 09:46

Rodzevič, Andrzej 4 U P Min 28 2 1 1 - 1 - 63.26 2.0076 06-13 15:39
Ruciński, Adam 5 U P Min 27 4 1 - 2 - - 50.92 2.5137 06-14 11:01
Różycki, Jarosław 6 U P Min 25 5 - 2 - 1 - 51.53 2.1347 06-14 09:29
Talaśka, Marcin 7 U S Min 25 6 - 1 - - - 51.32 2.5916 06-14 15:35
Tokarczyk, Jarek 5 U P Min 26 5 1 - - - - 47.98 3.0429 06-14 11:08
Tomczak, Andrzej 2 U PCC Min 23 6 - 3 - 3 - 23.70 3.0802 06-13 10:02
Wardęcki, Adam 1 U O Maj 27 5 - - - - - 27.25 5.6881 06-13 11:20
Warno-Pusch, Ewa 4 U P Min 19 11 - 2 - - - 92.64 1.1658 06-13 15:49
Zaworski, Radosław 8 U O Maj 21 11 - - - - - 23.23 6.4141 06-14 14:09
Śliwińska, Małgorzata 4 U P Min 21 6 2 3 - - - 74.81 1.2699 06-13 15:45
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Stage Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Zaworski, Radosław U O Maj 156 0 29.33 5.3188 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Wardęcki, Adam U O Maj 149 0 29.28 5.0888 153.0815 95.68 %
3 Filipiak, Remigiusz U O Maj 148 0 29.19 5.0702 152.5229 95.33 %
4 Chojnowski, Dawid U O Maj 148 10 28.36 4.8660 146.3795 91.49 %

Stage Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Jarząbek, Maciej U PCC Min 139 10 27.94 4.6170 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Tomczak, Andrzej U PCC Min 134 0 29.87 4.4861 155.4627 97.16 %
3 Popiołek, Grzegorz U PCC Min 131 30 29.86 3.3825 117.2164 73.26 %
4 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U PCC Min 136 0 58.86 2.3106 80.0710 50.04 %

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Ostrzycki, Jacek U P Min 144 0 30.60 4.7059 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Minkowski, Adam U P Min 130 0 28.38 4.5807 155.7435 97.34 %
3 Brzostowski, Kamil U P Min 139 10 36.28 3.5557 120.8931 75.56 %
4 Kicerman, Jacek U P Min 141 10 38.60 3.3938 115.3886 72.12 %
5 Leoniec, Jarosław U P Min 152 0 47.83 3.1779 108.0493 67.53 %
6 Niedźwiecki, Tomasz U P Min 143 10 44.09 3.0166 102.5629 64.10 %
7 Ruciński, Adam U P Min 138 0 45.85 3.0098 102.3337 63.96 %
8 Kaczmarek, Wojciech U P Min 135 10 43.29 2.8875 98.1751 61.36 %
9 Kraft, Marcin U P Min 148 0 53.30 2.7767 94.4090 59.01 %
10 Kawuza, Piotr U P Min 150 0 58.46 2.5659 87.2391 54.52 %
11 Bajerowski, Tomasz U P Min 130 20 44.08 2.4955 84.8457 53.03 %
12 Kochanowicz, Marcin U P Min 150 0 60.24 2.4900 84.6614 52.91 %
13 Tokarczyk, Jarek U P Min 133 10 49.81 2.4694 83.9590 52.47 %
14 Mirys, Rafał U P Min 144 0 58.48 2.4624 83.7209 52.33 %
15 Kaczmarek, Ewa U P Min 142 20 50.42 2.4197 82.2689 51.42 %
16 Grabowski, Jacek U P Min 126 0 52.95 2.3796 80.9065 50.57 %
17 Kubaszak, Olgierd U P Min 147 10 59.42 2.3056 78.3911 48.99 %
18 Piotrowski, Konrad U P Min 136 0 61.70 2.2042 74.9433 46.84 %
19 Ciołkowski, Jacek U P Min 138 20 55.67 2.1196 72.0675 45.04 %
20 Nikołajuk, Janusz U P Min 134 0 66.98 2.0006 68.0203 42.51 %
21 Rodzevič, Andrzej U P Min 135 10 62.81 1.9901 67.6644 42.29 %
22 Kwiatkowski, Filip U P Min 140 0 73.06 1.9162 65.1519 40.72 %
23 Jaguszewski, Andrzej U P Min 138 0 77.73 1.7754 60.3628 37.73 %
24 Fedorowski, Dariusz U P Min 141 10 76.29 1.7171 58.3825 36.49 %
25 Lech, Rafał U P Min 119 50 43.60 1.5826 53.8073 33.63 %
26 Kalinowski, Kamil U P Min 125 50 47.67 1.5733 53.4928 33.43 %
27 Nowaczyk, Piotr U P Min 123 70 39.21 1.3517 45.9577 28.72 %
28 Śliwińska, Małgorzata U P Min 132 40 76.95 1.1956 40.6498 25.41 %
29 Bladowski, Krzysztof U P Min 131 30 90.08 1.1212 38.1217 23.83 %
30 Kostecki, Rafał U P Min 120 60 62.87 0.9544 32.4479 20.28 %
31 Różycki, Jarosław U P Min 129 110 49.60 0.3831 13.0242 8.14 %
32 Warno-Pusch, Ewa U P Min 101 90 73.01 0.1507 5.1226 3.20 %
33 Kowalkowski, Michał U P Min 101 170 29.35 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
34 (DQ) Kemski, Marcin U P Min
35 (DQ) Kadzewicz, Zbigniew U P Min

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Frost, Zbigniew U PO Min 132 30 40.94 2.4915 160.0000 100.00 %



Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit
Factor

Stage
Pts Stage %

1 Hoczyk, Andrzej U S Min 144 0 34.22 4.2081 160.0000 100.00 %
2 Chojnowski, Łukasz U S Maj 151 10 41.79 3.3740 128.2875 80.18 %
3 Dudziński, Marcin U S Min 129 40 29.80 2.9866 113.5563 70.97 %
4 Murzydło, Małgorzata U S Min 126 20 38.66 2.7419 104.2513 65.16 %
5 Talaśka, Marcin U S Min 142 20 47.72 2.5566 97.2069 60.75 %
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Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time Hit
Factor TOD

Bajerowski, Tomasz 8 U P Min 22 6 2 2 - - - 44.08 2.4955 06-14 14:52
Bladowski, Krzysztof 1 U P Min 25 1 3 3 - - - 90.08 1.1212 06-13 11:32
Brzostowski, Kamil 8 U P Min 25 4 2 1 - - - 36.28 3.5557 06-14 14:54
Chojnowski, Dawid 8 U O Maj 26 4 1 1 - - - 28.36 4.8660 06-14 14:26
Chojnowski, Łukasz 8 U S Maj 27 4 - 1 - - - 41.79 3.3740 06-14 14:29
Ciołkowski, Jacek 6 U P Min 25 4 1 2 - - - 55.67 2.1196 06-14 10:18
Dudziński, Marcin 7 U S Min 23 4 2 3 - 1 - 29.80 2.9866 06-14 16:14
Fedorowski, Dariusz 4 U P Min 25 5 1 1 - - - 76.29 1.7171 06-13 12:15
Filipiak, Remigiusz 7 U O Maj 22 9 1 - - - - 29.19 5.0702 06-14 16:30
Frost, Zbigniew 6 U PO Min 23 5 2 2 - 1 - 40.94 2.4915 06-14 10:05
Grabowski, Jacek 5 U P Min 21 5 6 - - - - 52.95 2.3796 06-14 11:28
Hoczyk, Andrzej 7 U S Min 27 2 3 - - - - 34.22 4.2081 06-14 16:23
Jaguszewski, Andrzej 5 U P Min 22 9 1 - - - - 77.73 1.7754 06-14 11:36
Jarząbek, Maciej 7 U PCC Min 23 8 - 1 - - - 27.94 4.6170 06-14 16:27
Kaczmarek, Ewa 2 U P Min 26 4 - 2 - - - 50.42 2.4197 06-13 10:44
Kaczmarek, Wojciech 2 U P Min 23 6 2 1 - - - 43.29 2.8875 06-13 10:40
Kalinowski, Kamil 3 U P Min 23 3 1 5 - - - 47.67 1.5733 06-13 12:22
Kawuza, Piotr 6 U P Min 27 5 - - - - - 58.46 2.5659 06-14 10:25
Kicerman, Jacek 2 U P Min 24 7 - 1 - - - 38.60 3.3938 06-13 10:50
Kochanowicz, Marcin 1 U P Min 28 3 1 - - - - 60.24 2.4900 06-13 11:36
Kostecki, Rafał 6 U P Min 20 6 2 4 - 2 - 62.87 0.9544 06-14 10:13
Kowalkowski, Michał 1 U P Min 20 - 1 11 - 6 - 29.35 0.0000 06-13 11:41
Kraft, Marcin 6 U P Min 26 6 - - - - - 53.30 2.7767 06-14 10:38
Kubaszak, Olgierd 2 U P Min 28 2 1 1 - - - 59.42 2.3056 06-13 10:51
Kwiatkowski, Filip 6 U P Min 24 6 2 - - - - 73.06 1.9162 06-14 10:02
Lech, Rafał LECH 8 U P Min 19 8 - 5 - - - 43.60 1.5826 06-14 14:36
Leoniec, Jarosław 6 U P Min 28 4 - - - - - 47.83 3.1779 06-14 10:33
Minkowski, Adam 4 U P Min 20 9 3 - - - - 28.38 4.5807 06-13 15:56
Mirys, Rafał 8 U P Min 26 4 2 - - - - 58.48 2.4624 06-14 14:58
Murzydło, Małgorzata 7 U S Min 20 8 2 2 - - - 38.66 2.7419 06-14 16:19
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U P Min 26 4 1 1 - - - 44.09 3.0166 06-13 10:32
Niedźwiecki, Tomasz 2 U PCC Min 25 2 5 - - - - 58.86 2.3106 06-13 10:58
Nikołajuk, Janusz 5 U P Min 23 5 4 - - - - 66.98 2.0006 06-14 11:41
Nowaczyk, Piotr 2 U P Min 24 - 3 5 - 2 - 39.21 1.3517 06-13 10:36
Ostrzycki, Jacek 8 U P Min 27 2 3 - - - - 30.60 4.7059 06-14 14:38
Piotrowski, Konrad 2 U P Min 21 10 1 - - - - 61.70 2.2042 06-13 10:20

Popiołek, Grzegorz MC
Gregor 6 U PCC Min 24 3 2 3 - - - 29.86 3.3825 06-14 10:09

Rodzevič, Andrzej 4 U P Min 23 6 2 1 - - - 62.81 1.9901 06-13 16:09
Ruciński, Adam 5 U P Min 24 5 3 - - - - 45.85 3.0098 06-14 11:54
Różycki, Jarosław 6 U P Min 24 3 - 5 - 6 - 49.60 0.3831 06-14 10:21
Talaśka, Marcin 7 U S Min 26 4 - 2 - - - 47.72 2.5566 06-14 16:08
Tokarczyk, Jarek 5 U P Min 23 5 3 1 - - - 49.81 2.4694 06-14 11:33
Tomczak, Andrzej 2 U PCC Min 20 11 1 - - - - 29.87 4.4861 06-13 10:27
Wardęcki, Adam 1 U O Maj 25 5 2 - - - - 29.28 5.0888 06-13 11:44
Warno-Pusch, Ewa 4 U P Min 19 1 3 9 - - - 73.01 0.1507 06-13 16:05
Zaworski, Radosław 8 U O Maj 28 4 - - - - - 29.33 5.3188 06-14 14:42
Śliwińska, Małgorzata 4 U P Min 25 2 1 4 - - - 76.95 1.1956 06-13 16:01
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